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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Filip Nagy Filip Šuľan 3 : 0 A 1-3 01.02.2025 09:00 1

2 Alex Hladoník Emanuel Jurčák 3 : 0 B 1-3 01.02.2025 09:00 2

3 Denis Večerek Zibo Sun 3 : 0 C 1-3 01.02.2025 09:00 3

4 Juraj De Miguel Emil Filko 3 : 0 D 1-3 01.02.2025 09:00 4

5 Daniel Suchý Alexander Trenchovski 3 : 0 E 1-3 01.02.2025 09:00 5

6 Branislav Šuch Matej Báž 3 : 0 F 1-3 01.02.2025 09:00 6

7 Eduard Pati Róbert Žáček 3 : 0 G 1-3 01.02.2025 09:00 7

8 Matej Cvik Matúš Grác 3 : 0 H 1-3 01.02.2025 09:00 8

9 Šimon Košický Samuel Šimek 3 : 0 I 1-3 01.02.2025 09:00 9

10 Richard Rindoš Richard Holováč 3 : 1 J 1-3 01.02.2025 09:00 10

11 Michal Vršanský Alexander Jurášek 3 : 0 K 1-3 01.02.2025 09:20 1

12 Dominik Hlošek Dávid Baša 3 : 0 L 1-3 01.02.2025 09:20 2

13 Eliáš Ifrim Dávid Lackovič 3 : 0 M 1-3 01.02.2025 09:20 3

14 Lukáš Kmotorka Michal Gasper 3 : 0 N 1-3 01.02.2025 09:20 4

15 Branislav Kardoš Šimon Krešila 3 : 0 O 1-3 01.02.2025 09:20 5

16 Adrián Dráb Filip Jančiak 3 : 0 P 1-3 01.02.2025 09:20 6

17 Milan Mariak Šimon Žák 3 : 1 Q 1-3 01.02.2025 09:20 7

18 Štefan Orlej Dwayne Szeghö 3 : 0 R 1-3 01.02.2025 09:20 8

19 Matias Pavlík Adam Dorník 2 : 3 S 1-3 01.02.2025 09:20 9

20 Matúš Vráblik Richard Johanes 3 : 2 T 1-3 01.02.2025 09:20 10

21 Michal Kirchmayer Tobias Slivka 3 : 0 U 1-3 01.02.2025 09:40 1

22 Jakub Škuta Marko Pothora 3 : 0 V 1-3 01.02.2025 09:40 2

23 Jakub Lendel Martin Horňák 0 : 3 A 4-2 01.02.2025 09:40 3

24 Mattia Sládek Tomáš Topor 0 : 3 B 4-2 01.02.2025 09:40 4

25 Filip Timko Matej Gajdošík 0 : 3 C 4-2 01.02.2025 09:40 5

26 Richard Vaňko Martin Kročil 1 : 3 D 4-2 01.02.2025 09:40 6

27 Maximilián Horváth Teodor Krajňák 0 : 3 E 4-2 01.02.2025 09:40 7

28 Milan Hanák Dávid Žadanský 0 : 3 F 4-2 01.02.2025 09:40 8

29 Dominik Štefanec Jozef Kutiš 0 : 3 G 4-2 01.02.2025 09:40 9

30 Tomáš Bzdilík Damián Stalmašek 0 : 3 H 4-2 01.02.2025 09:40 10

31 Tobias Piroš Vladislav Leitner 0 : 3 I 4-2 01.02.2025 10:00 1

32 Samuel Gombár Patrik Kováč 2 : 3 J 4-2 01.02.2025 10:00 2

33 Dávid Bzdilík Tobiáš Petro 0 : 3 K 4-2 01.02.2025 10:00 3

34 Michal Krško Rastislav Chromčák 0 : 3 L 4-2 01.02.2025 10:00 4

35 Matúš Kinier Samuel Kulla 2 : 3 M 4-2 01.02.2025 10:00 5

36 Martin Jašek Libor Haritun 0 : 3 N 4-2 01.02.2025 10:00 6

37 Ondrej Lampert Samuel Tóth 3 : 2 O 4-2 01.02.2025 10:00 7

38 Pavol Adamec Michal Hanuliak 3 : 1 P 4-2 01.02.2025 10:00 8

39 Jakub Bršťák Juraj Migra 0 : 3 Q 4-2 01.02.2025 10:00 9

40 Norbert Zeman Adam Harkot 0 : 3 R 4-2 01.02.2025 10:00 10

41 Šimon Káčer Samuel Sabacký 0 : 3 S 4-2 01.02.2025 10:20 1

42 Alexander Macejko Marko Firko 0 : 3 T 4-2 01.02.2025 10:20 2

43 Adam Lacko Tomáš Stračina 0 : 3 U 4-2 01.02.2025 10:20 3

44 Krzysztof Zahora Šimon Beňo 0 : 3 V 4-2 01.02.2025 10:20 4

45 Filip Nagy Martin Horňák 3 : 0 A 1-2 01.02.2025 10:20 5

46 Alex Hladoník Tomáš Topor 3 : 0 B 1-2 01.02.2025 10:20 6

47 Denis Večerek Matej Gajdošík 3 : 0 C 1-2 01.02.2025 10:20 7

48 Juraj De Miguel Martin Kročil 3 : 0 D 1-2 01.02.2025 10:20 8

49 Daniel Suchý Teodor Krajňák 3 : 0 E 1-2 01.02.2025 10:20 9
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50 Branislav Šuch Dávid Žadanský 3 : 0 F 1-2 01.02.2025 10:20 10

51 Eduard Pati Jozef Kutiš 3 : 0 G 1-2 01.02.2025 10:40 1

52 Matej Cvik Damián Stalmašek 2 : 3 H 1-2 01.02.2025 10:40 2

53 Šimon Košický Vladislav Leitner 3 : 1 I 1-2 01.02.2025 10:40 3

54 Richard Rindoš Patrik Kováč 3 : 2 J 1-2 01.02.2025 10:40 4

55 Michal Vršanský Tobiáš Petro 3 : 1 K 1-2 01.02.2025 10:40 5

56 Dominik Hlošek Rastislav Chromčák 3 : 0 L 1-2 01.02.2025 10:40 6

57 Eliáš Ifrim Samuel Kulla 3 : 0 M 1-2 01.02.2025 10:40 7

58 Lukáš Kmotorka Libor Haritun 3 : 0 N 1-2 01.02.2025 10:40 8

59 Branislav Kardoš Samuel Tóth 3 : 0 O 1-2 01.02.2025 10:40 9

60 Adrián Dráb Michal Hanuliak 3 : 0 P 1-2 01.02.2025 10:40 10

61 Milan Mariak Juraj Migra 3 : 0 Q 1-2 01.02.2025 11:00 1

62 Štefan Orlej Adam Harkot 0 : 3 R 1-2 01.02.2025 11:00 2

63 Matias Pavlík Samuel Sabacký 3 : 1 S 1-2 01.02.2025 11:00 3

64 Matúš Vráblik Marko Firko 3 : 0 T 1-2 01.02.2025 11:00 4

65 Michal Kirchmayer Tomáš Stračina 3 : 0 U 1-2 01.02.2025 11:00 5

66 Jakub Škuta Šimon Beňo 1 : 3 V 1-2 01.02.2025 11:00 6

67 Filip Šuľan Jakub Lendel 3 : 0 A 3-4 01.02.2025 11:00 7

68 Emanuel Jurčák Mattia Sládek 3 : 0 B 3-4 01.02.2025 11:00 8

69 Zibo Sun Filip Timko 3 : 1 C 3-4 01.02.2025 11:00 9

70 Emil Filko Richard Vaňko 3 : 2 D 3-4 01.02.2025 11:00 10

71 Alexander Trenchovski Maximilián Horváth 2 : 3 E 3-4 01.02.2025 11:20 1

72 Matej Báž Milan Hanák 1 : 3 F 3-4 01.02.2025 11:20 2

73 Róbert Žáček Dominik Štefanec 3 : 0 G 3-4 01.02.2025 11:20 3

74 Matúš Grác Tomáš Bzdilík 3 : 0 H 3-4 01.02.2025 11:20 4

75 Samuel Šimek Tobias Piroš 3 : 1 I 3-4 01.02.2025 11:20 5

76 Richard Holováč Samuel Gombár 2 : 3 J 3-4 01.02.2025 11:20 6

77 Alexander Jurášek Dávid Bzdilík 3 : 0 K 3-4 01.02.2025 11:20 7

78 Dávid Baša Michal Krško 3 : 0 L 3-4 01.02.2025 11:20 8

79 Dávid Lackovič Matúš Kinier 3 : 1 M 3-4 01.02.2025 11:20 9

80 Michal Gasper Martin Jašek 3 : 1 N 3-4 01.02.2025 11:20 10

81 Šimon Krešila Ondrej Lampert 0 : 3 O 3-4 01.02.2025 11:40 1

82 Filip Jančiak Pavol Adamec 0 : 3 P 3-4 01.02.2025 11:40 2

83 Šimon Žák Jakub Bršťák 1 : 3 Q 3-4 01.02.2025 11:40 3

84 Dwayne Szeghö Norbert Zeman 2 : 3 R 3-4 01.02.2025 11:40 4

85 Adam Dorník Šimon Káčer 3 : 0 S 3-4 01.02.2025 11:40 5

86 Richard Johanes Alexander Macejko 3 : 0 T 3-4 01.02.2025 11:40 6

87 Tobias Slivka Adam Lacko 1 : 3 U 3-4 01.02.2025 11:40 7

88 Marko Pothora Krzysztof Zahora 3 : 2 V 3-4 01.02.2025 11:40 8

89 Filip Nagy Jakub Lendel 3 : 0 A 1-4 01.02.2025 11:40 9

90 Alex Hladoník Mattia Sládek 3 : 0 B 1-4 01.02.2025 11:40 10

91 Denis Večerek Filip Timko 3 : 0 C 1-4 01.02.2025 12:00 1

92 Juraj De Miguel Richard Vaňko 3 : 0 D 1-4 01.02.2025 12:00 2

93 Daniel Suchý Maximilián Horváth 3 : 0 E 1-4 01.02.2025 12:00 3

94 Branislav Šuch Milan Hanák 3 : 0 F 1-4 01.02.2025 12:00 4

95 Eduard Pati Dominik Štefanec 3 : 0 G 1-4 01.02.2025 12:00 5

96 Matej Cvik Tomáš Bzdilík 3 : 0 H 1-4 01.02.2025 12:00 6

97 Šimon Košický Tobias Piroš 3 : 0 I 1-4 01.02.2025 12:00 7

98 Richard Rindoš Samuel Gombár 1 : 3 J 1-4 01.02.2025 12:00 8
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99 Michal Vršanský Dávid Bzdilík 3 : 0 K 1-4 01.02.2025 12:00 9

100 Dominik Hlošek Michal Krško 3 : 0 L 1-4 01.02.2025 12:00 10

101 Eliáš Ifrim Matúš Kinier 3 : 0 M 1-4 01.02.2025 12:20 1

102 Lukáš Kmotorka Martin Jašek 3 : 0 N 1-4 01.02.2025 12:20 2

103 Branislav Kardoš Ondrej Lampert 3 : 0 O 1-4 01.02.2025 12:20 3

104 Adrián Dráb Pavol Adamec 3 : 0 P 1-4 01.02.2025 12:20 4

105 Milan Mariak Jakub Bršťák 3 : 0 Q 1-4 01.02.2025 12:20 5

106 Štefan Orlej Norbert Zeman 3 : 0 R 1-4 01.02.2025 12:20 6

107 Matias Pavlík Šimon Káčer 3 : 0 S 1-4 01.02.2025 12:20 7

108 Matúš Vráblik Alexander Macejko 3 : 0 T 1-4 01.02.2025 12:20 8

109 Michal Kirchmayer Adam Lacko 3 : 0 U 1-4 01.02.2025 12:20 9

110 Jakub Škuta Krzysztof Zahora 3 : 1 V 1-4 01.02.2025 12:20 10

111 Martin Horňák Filip Šuľan 3 : 1 A 2-3 01.02.2025 12:40 1

112 Tomáš Topor Emanuel Jurčák 1 : 3 B 2-3 01.02.2025 12:40 2

113 Matej Gajdošík Zibo Sun 0 : 3 C 2-3 01.02.2025 12:40 3

114 Martin Kročil Emil Filko 3 : 1 D 2-3 01.02.2025 12:40 4

115 Teodor Krajňák Alexander Trenchovski 3 : 0 E 2-3 01.02.2025 12:40 5

116 Dávid Žadanský Matej Báž 3 : 0 F 2-3 01.02.2025 12:40 6

117 Jozef Kutiš Róbert Žáček 3 : 0 G 2-3 01.02.2025 12:40 7

118 Damián Stalmašek Matúš Grác 3 : 0 H 2-3 01.02.2025 12:40 8

119 Vladislav Leitner Samuel Šimek 3 : 1 I 2-3 01.02.2025 12:40 9

120 Patrik Kováč Richard Holováč 3 : 0 J 2-3 01.02.2025 12:40 10

121 Tobiáš Petro Alexander Jurášek 3 : 0 K 2-3 01.02.2025 13:00 1

122 Rastislav Chromčák Dávid Baša 1 : 3 L 2-3 01.02.2025 13:00 2

123 Samuel Kulla Dávid Lackovič 0 : 3 M 2-3 01.02.2025 13:00 3

124 Libor Haritun Michal Gasper 3 : 0 N 2-3 01.02.2025 13:00 4

125 Samuel Tóth Šimon Krešila 0 : 3 O 2-3 01.02.2025 13:00 5

126 Michal Hanuliak Filip Jančiak 3 : 0 P 2-3 01.02.2025 13:00 6

127 Juraj Migra Šimon Žák 3 : 1 Q 2-3 01.02.2025 13:00 7

128 Adam Harkot Dwayne Szeghö 3 : 0 R 2-3 01.02.2025 13:00 8

129 Samuel Sabacký Adam Dorník 2 : 3 S 2-3 01.02.2025 13:00 9

130 Marko Firko Richard Johanes 1 : 3 T 2-3 01.02.2025 13:00 10

131 Tomáš Stračina Tobias Slivka 3 : 1 U 2-3 01.02.2025 13:20 1

132 Šimon Beňo Marko Pothora 3 : 0 V 2-3 01.02.2025 13:20 2
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